

AGA Indicative Fees and Charges 2025 (VIC)

Course Information				Approximate Government Subsidy Government Subsidy (Non-Traineeship / Apprenticeship)				Victorian Government (Skills First Program) Indicative Fees					Victorian Government (Skills First Program) Concession Indicative Fees					Fee for Service (Not accessing Skills First Program)				
Qualification Code	Qualification Title	Indicative Scheduled Hours (SCH)	Non- Traineeship / Apprenticeship Hourly Rate	Non- Traineeship / Apprenticeship	Traineeship / Apprenticeship Hourley Rate	Traineeship / Apprenticeship	Students Tuition Fee per Schedule Hour	Tuition Fee	Resources Fee (LMS)	# Other Fees	Total Indicative Fees	Students Tuition Fee per Schedule Hour	Tuition Fee	Resources Fee (LMS)	# Other Fees	Total Indicative Fees	Students Tuition Fee per Schedule Hour	Tuition Fee	Resources Fee (LMS)	# Other Fees	Total Indicative Fees	
22569VIC	Certificate II in Plumbing (Pre-apprenticeship)	492	\$13.00	\$6,396.00	N/A	N/A	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$55.00	\$44.00	\$99.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$55.00	\$44.00	\$99.00	\$13.00	\$6,396.00	\$55.00	\$44.00	\$6,495.00	
22614VIC	Certificate II in Building and Construction Pre-apprenticeship	561	\$13.00	\$7,293.00	N/A	N/A	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$55.00	\$44.00	\$99.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$55.00	\$44.00	\$99.00	\$13.00	\$7,293.00	\$55.00	\$44.00	\$7,392.00	
BSB30120	Certificate III in Business	490	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$6.57	\$3,217.20	\$55.00	\$722.80	\$3,995.00	
BSB40120	Certificate IV in Business	615	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$5.15	\$3,167.30	\$55.00	\$772.70	\$3,995.00	
CHC22015	Certificate II in Community Services	315	\$7.50	\$2,362.50	\$7.50	\$2,362.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$55.00	\$44.00	\$99.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$55.00	\$44.00	\$99.00	\$7.50	\$2,362.50	\$55.00	\$44.00	\$2,461.50	
CHC30221	Certificate III in School Based Education Support	755	\$7.50	\$5,662.50	\$7.50	\$5,662.50	\$4.06	\$3,062.23	\$285.00	\$675.31	\$4,022.54	\$0.81	\$612.45	\$285.00	\$675.31	\$1572.75	\$10.82	\$8,168.42	\$285.00	\$675.31	\$3,995.00	
CHCSS00109	Employment Services Skill Set	125	\$8.75	\$1,093.75	N/A	N/A	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$110.00	\$0.00	\$110.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$110.00	\$0.00	\$110.00	\$8.75	\$1,093.75	\$110.00	\$44.00	\$1,247.75	
CPC20220	Certificate II in Construction Pathways	374	\$10.00	\$3,740.00	N/A	N/A	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$55.00	\$44.00	\$99.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$55.00	\$44.00	\$99.00	\$10.00	\$3,740.00	\$55.00	\$44.00	\$3,839.00	
CPC30220	Certificate III in Carpentry	1189	N/A	N/A	\$14.50	\$17,240.50	\$2.90	\$3,451.97	\$220.00	\$2,905.08	\$6,577.05	\$0.58	\$690.39	\$220.00	\$2905.08	\$3815.47	\$19.01	\$22,600.82	\$220.00	\$2905.08	\$25,725.90	
CPC32420	Certificate III in Plumbing	1039	N/A	N/A	\$15.50	\$16,104.50	\$2.99	\$3,108.20	\$220.00	\$3,943.09	\$7,271.29	\$0.60	\$621.64	\$220.00	\$3943.09	\$4784.73	\$21.82	\$22,667.84	\$220.00	\$3943.09	\$26,830.93	
UEE22020	Certificate II in Electrotechnology (Career Start)	440	\$10.50	\$4,620.00	\$10.50	\$4,620.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$55.00	\$44.00	\$99.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$55.00	\$44.00	\$99.00	\$10.50	\$4,620.00	\$55.00	\$44.00	\$4,719.00	
UEE30820	Certificate III in Electrotechnology Electrician	1144	N/A	N/A	\$13.50	\$15,444.00	\$2.86	\$3,271.25	\$1650.00	\$4,198.18	\$9,119.44	\$0.57	\$654.25	\$1650.00	\$4198.18	\$6502.43	\$20.21	\$23,124.02	\$1650.00	\$4198.18	\$28,972.21	

- 1. Fees are valid for enrolments commencing 01/01/2025 and are subject to change.
- 2. This training is delivered with Victorian and Commonwealth funding under the 2025 Skills First Program where the applicant meets the eligibility criteria.
- 3. The material fee includes only the materials that are provided by AGA to students and excludes any materials that students may have to purchase in addition.
- 4. The student tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment.
- $5.\ Other\ Fees\ includes\ Student\ Services\ Administration\ Fee,\ Curriculum\ \&\ Learning\ Materials\ ,\ Practical\ Materials\ for\ Assessment.$
- 6. Concession on tuition fees are available for Government subsidised training in courses up to and including Certificate IV level.
- 7. Under the Indigenous Completions initiative, Aboriginal/Torres Strait Islander students pay only the concession non-tuition fees for Government subsidised training at all qualification levels.
- $8. \ All \ applicants \ seeking \ Recognition \ of \ Prior \ Learning \ (RPL) \ will \ incur \ a \ cost \ of \ \$500.00 \ per \ unit.$
- 9. Paper copies of replacement/additional certificates/statements of attainment may incur a cost of \$50.00 per certificate. Electronic copies are free of charge.
- 10. Please speak to Accounts Team if you are experiencing financial hardship and wish to be placed on a payment plan.
- ${\bf 11.}\ Is suance\ of\ certificates\ is\ subject\ to\ full\ payment\ of\ course\ and\ materials\ fees.$
- ${\bf 12.} \ Payment \ of \ course \ fees \ does \ not \ guarantee \ successful \ completion \ and \ certificate \ issue \ for \ the \ course.$
- 13. The student tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment.
- 14. AGA encourages individuals with disabilities to access training subsidised through the Skills First Program. Please contact Student Administration to discuss how AGA can assist.
- ${\bf 15. \ Please \ refer \ to \ our \ student \ handbook \ regarding \ refund \ of \ fees, \ if \ applicable.}$